
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Zawody Klasyfikacyjne 2021” 

 Klasyfikacja : Psp10,Pcz10,Ksp10 

po zawodach 18-19.11.2021r. 
 

KLASYFIKACJA 
  

Psp10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 86 

2 
Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 84 

3 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 83 

4 Skrzypa Michał (NTS Warszawa) 80 

5 
Skórkowski Piotr (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 79 

6 
Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 79 

7 
Szpytma Mariusz (IGLICA) 77 

8 
Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 77 

9 
Rybczyński Bernard (IGLICA) 75 

10 
Puławski Rafał (Ziemia Chełmińska) 75 

11 
Fedorowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 70 

12 
Rowiński Jacek (IGLICA) 69 

13 
Kaźmierczak Mirosław (IGLICA) 64 

14 
Kowalski Marcin (GARDA-Ostróda) 61 

15 
Żelich Paweł (IGLICA) 58 

16 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 57 

17 
Kalinowski Maciej (IGLICA) 57 

18 
Szalewicz Tomasz (IGLICA) 56 



19 
Turek Bartosz (AMATOR Wrocław) 56 

20 
Gula Paweł (IGLICA) 54 

21 
Kluska Krzysztof (Proelia) 41 

22 

Kucharski Grzegorz (Związek 

Strzelców Czarnoprochowych Ziemi 

Chełmińsk) 38 

23 
Kutela Jarosław (IGLICA) 16 

24 
Smoczyński Piotr (Ziemia 

Chełmińska) 15 

 

 

Pcz10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Szpytma Mariusz (IGLICA) 83 

2 
Fedorowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 81 

3 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 80 

4 Puławski Rafał (Ziemia Chełmińska) 77 

5 
Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 74 

6 
Wypierowski Ernest (IGLICA) 69 

7 
Skórkowski Piotr (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 66 

8 
Feliksiak Maciej (IGLICA) 66 

9 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 65 

10 
Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 64 

11 
Żelich Paweł (IGLICA) 55 

12 
Kaźmierczak Mirosław (IGLICA) 54 

13 
Fila Jakub (IGLICA) 54 

14 
Turek Bartosz (AMATOR Wrocław) 52 



15 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 49 

16 
Kalinowski Maciej (IGLICA) 47 

17 
Płaza Dariusz (IGLICA) 44 

18 
Gula Paweł (IGLICA) 44 

19 
Kucharski Włodzimierz (IGLICA) 42 

20 
Szalewicz Tomasz (IGLICA) 41 

21 
Rybczyński Bernard (IGLICA) 41 

22 
Smoczyński Piotr (Ziemia 

Chełmińska) 41 

23 
Witusiak Dominika (IGLICA) 35 

24 
Hetko Aleksander (IGLICA) 35 

25 
Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 34 

26 

Kucharski Grzegorz (Związek 

Strzelców Czarnoprochowych Ziemi 

Chełmińsk) 29 

27 
Kowalski Marcin (GARDA-Ostróda) 24 

28 
Skrzypa Michał (NTS Warszawa) 12 

 

 

Ksp10  

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 82 

2 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 72 

3 
Fedorowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 64 

4 Płaza Dariusz (IGLICA) 59 

5 
Gula Paweł (IGLICA) 58 

6 
Kaźmierczak Mirosław (IGLICA) 53 

7 
Fila Jakub (IGLICA) 52 



8 
Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 51 

9 
Żelich Paweł (IGLICA) 45 

10 
Sadoch Janusz (KS Amator) 37 

11 
Witusiak Dominika (IGLICA) 31 

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 240 

2 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA)  238 

3 
Fedorowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 215 

4 Skrobisz Jacek (IGLICA) 194 

5 
Kaźmierczak Mirosław (IGLICA) 171 

6 
Szpytma Mariusz (IGLICA) 160 

7 
Żelich Paweł (IGLICA) 158 

8 
Gula Paweł (IGLICA) 156 

9 
Puławski Rafał (Ziemia Chełmińska) 152 

10 
Dębowski Rafał (COVER Warszawa) 148 

11 
Skórkowski Piotr (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 145 

12 
Rybczyński Bernard (IGLICA) 116 

13 
Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 111 

14 
Turek Bartosz (AMATOR Wrocław) 108 

15 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 106 

16 
Fila Jakub (IGLICA) 106 

17 
Kalinowski Maciej (IGLICA) 104 

18 
Płaza Dariusz (IGLICA) 103 



19 
Szalewicz Tomasz (IGLICA) 97 

20 
Skrzypa Michał (NTS Warszawa) 92 

21 
Kowalski Marcin (GARDA-Ostróda) 85 

22 
Rowiński Jacek (IGLICA) 69 

23 
Wypierowski Ernest (IGLICA) 69 

24 

Kucharski Grzegorz (Związek 

Strzelców Czarnoprochowych Ziemi 

Chełmińsk) 67 

25 
Feliksiak Maciej (IGLICA) 66 

26 
Witusiak Dominika (IGLICA) 66 

27 
Smoczyński Piotr (Ziemia 

Chełmińska) 56 

28 
Kucharski Włodzimierz (IGLICA) 42 

29 
Kluska Krzysztof (Proelia) 41 

30 
Sadoch Janusz (KS Amator) 37 

31 
Hetko Aleksander (IGLICA) 35 

32 
Kutela Jarosław (IGLICA) 16 

 

 


